US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.comUK
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.twTaiwan
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cnChina
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sgSingapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2026
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.

•	Surface mount toroids
•	AEC-Q200 qualified
for power line
applications
Sample
& buy
Support
& FAQ
Web
page
Tools &
software
		  Common mode			   DCR		  Length	 Width	 Height
	 Part	 peak impedance	 Inductance (mH)	 Irms	 max	 Isolation	 max	 max	 max
	number	 (kOhms)	 min      nom	 (A)	 (mOhms)	 (Vrms)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 Page
CMA1305-474LD	 2.0 @ 2.6 MHz	 0.31	 0.47	 2.5	 45.6	 1500	 13	 13	 5.6	 2
CMA1305-105LD	 4.1 @ 2.5 MHz	 0.65	 1.0	 2.1	 86.0	 1500	 13	 13	 5.6	 2
CMA1305-225LD	 8.1 @ 2.1 MHz	 1.43	 2.2	 1.2	 208.0	 1500	 13	 13	 5.6	 2
CMA1609-474LD	 1.9 @ 2.6 MHz	 0.31	 0.47	 4.3	 19.4	 1500	 16.38	 14.22	 8.9	 3
CMA1609-105LD	 3.7 @ 2.4 MHz	 0.65	 1.0	 2.6	 49.0	 1500	 16.38	 14.22	 8.9	 3
CMA1609-225LD	 8.5 @ 1.8 MHz	 1.43	 2.2	 1.4	 143.2	 1500	 16.38	 14.22	 8.9	 3
CMA1910-474LD	 1.9 @ 2.0 MHz	 0.31	 0.47	 6.0	 13.7	 1500	 19.56	 17.75	 9.9	 4
CMA1910-105LD	 3.6 @ 1.8 MHz	 0.65	 1.0	 4.0	 29.0	 1500	 19.56	 17.75	 9.9	 4
CMA1910-225LD	 7.7 @ 1.6 MHz	 1.43	 2.2	 2.3	 80.0	 1500	 19.56	 17.75	 9.9	 4
CMA3113-474LD	 1.2 @ 1.1 MHz	 0.31	 0.47	 8.2	 8.7	 1500	 31	 26	 13	 5
CMA3113-105LD	 2.5 @ 1.0 MHz	 0.65	 1.0	 6.6	 14.0	 1500	 31	 26	 13	 5
CMA3113-225LD	 5.7 @ 0.9 MHz	 1.43	 2.2	 3.7	 39.8	 1500	 31	 26	 13	 5